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AFFILIATED CO-ORDINATING CAT COUNCIL OF AUSTRALIA (CCCA)

APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION OF A LITTER REGISTERED KITTEN

	BREEDERS PREFIX:
	

	NAME OF SIRE:
(including registration number)
	

	NAME OF DAM:
(including registration number)
	

	DATE OF BIRTH OF LITTER:
	Day
	Month
	Year

	
	
	
	


Note:


1. Only a previously litter registered kitten may be individually registered.

2. Names must not exceed 24 characters including prefix and spaces

3. Please complete reverse of form if registering and transferring kittens at the same time 

	NO.
	FIRST CHOICE NAME
	SECOND CHOICE NAME
	SEX
	BREED & COLOUR

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	


	Name of breeder making this application:
	

	Address:
	

	I/WE CERTIFY that the information given on this form is correct to the best of my knowledge and I make application for the registration/transfer of the kittens referred to herein in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of Capital Cats Inc.

	Signature:
	
	Date:
	


APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION OF A LITTER REGISTERED KITTEN

(CONT.)

TRANSFER OF KITTEN (ON PAGE 1) TO NEW OWNER

DETAILS OF NEW OWNER
	NO.
	TITLE 
	NAME
	ADDRESS

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	


NOTE:  
1. Where kittens are being registered and transferred at the same time a separate registration and transfer fee must be paid for each kitten.

2. Kittens cannot be registered over the age of 12 months.

	FEES

	Individual registration
	$10

	Individual registration per extra kitten from same litter to same owner
	$6

	Transfer ownership
	$12

	Late registration fee (from 6 to 12 months of age)
	$27


	Please send applications to:
	Fees can be posted with application or paid by direct deposit:

	The Registrar

PO Box 22

ERINDALE ACT  2903

Enquiries only: cci.registrar@bigpond.com
	BSB:                           803205

Account Number:   20714788

Account Name:       Capital Cats

Reference:               Your surname


